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Points for Year Ending 2017

Points - Category 2 - PRO ET - as of 7/29/2017 10:26:54 PM

Pos
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Entry

5773
500U
556W
D535
7552
P217
5365
500M
565U
M502
734B
734K
561C
5077
5240
1951
B765
1936
1983
541D
F222
F224
K007
5297
F727
388
535
5263
413
1122
3549
5304
5345
125
178
214
259
501
507
513
530
547
589
1252
5087
5092
5151
5229
5286
5353

Driver's Name

JOHN COZZETTE
BRANDON UMBERGER
JEREMY WILSON
DARYL DINKEL

BEN BAMBINO

ERIC DONDERO
JEREMY STYERS
COLTON MCCALLUM
SHERMAN UMBERGER
MATT JONES

DAVID FREDERICK
BROC KEMMER

JOY COZZETTE
MIKAYLA VOLLENDER

DANNIELLE YARBROUGH

STEVE ANSON
SHAWN TUCKER
ROWDIE WEMPLE
KEITH ADAIR
DARWYNE CLINE
CHARLIE HUTCHISON
BEN KISSNER
RON KISSNER
LONNY HENRY
SCOTT MINTURN
Ray Vollender
GARY UMBERGER
JIM MEYER
DERRICK MADSON
john doe

AMBER PEEK
ERIC MADSON
DOUG STYERS
Charles Evernham
BROC KEMMER
WESTON SIMMONS
MIKE MCCURDY
TRENT DINKEL
JOHN ALSOBROOK
MIKE MC CALLUM
Eric Madson

ERIC DONDERO
Nathan Peet
STEVE ROBISON
Chris McCallum

JIM PARTSCH
TYLER McMILLAN
KIP COSTANZO
KYLE BAKER
COLTON MCCALLUM

HomeTown / State

WHITEWATER, CO
GRAND JUNCTION, CO
GRAND JUNCTION, CO
MACK, CO

GRAND JUNCTION, CO
GYPSUM, CO
CLIFTON, CO

GJ,

GRAND JCT, CO
GRAND JUNCTION, CO
LOMA, CO

GRAND JUNCTION,
WHITEWATER, CO
Grand Junction, CO
GRAND JUNCTION, CO
GRAND JCT, CO
GRAND JUNCTION, CO
GJ, CO

GRAND JUNCTION, CO
DOLORES, CO

GRAND JUNCTION,
GRAND JUNCTION, CO
GRAND JUNCTION, CO
SILT, CO

RIFLE, CO

GRAND JUNCTION, CO
GRAND JCT, CO
GRAND JUNCTION, CO
GJ, CO

GRAND JUNCTION, CO
GRAND JUNCTION, CO
GRAND JUNCTION, CO
MONTROSE, CO
MONTROSE, CO

RIFLE, CO
GJ, CO
GRAND JCT, CO

GYPSUM,

Grand Junction, CO
FRUITA, CO

Grand Jct, CO

GRAND JCT, CO
RIFLE, CO

RIFLE, CO

GRAND JUNCTION, CO
GRAND JUNCTION, CO

Year/Make/Model

1966 CHEVY NOVA WAGON
1977 CHEVY CHEVETTE
1973 CHEVY VEGA WAGON
1967 DODGE CORONET

79 DRAGSTER

1970 DODGE DART

1977 CHEVY VEGA

1966 Chevy lI

1968 CHEVY CAMARO

1968 CHEVY NOVA

1970 CHEVY CAMARO

1972 CHEVY NOVA

1977 CHEVY VEGA WAGON
2010 DRAGSTER

1970 CHEVY CAMARO

1951 CHEVEY PICKUP

1968 PLYMOUTH BARACUDA
1980 CHEVY CAMARO

1977 CHEVY CAMARO 728
1992 FORD MUSTANG

1971 CHEVY CAMARO

1982 Dodge D50

1967 CHRYSLER BELVEDERE
1962 CHEVY NOVA SS
2010 FORD Mustang

2010 DRAGSTER JR COMP
1989 CHRYSLER LEBARON
1968 Chevy CAMARO

67 VW MANX

0

1948 FORD ANGLIA

1900 VW MANX

1972 CHEVY VEGA

1974 Chevy Nova

1972 CHEVY NOVA

2014 CAMARO

1968 PONTIAC FIREBIRD
1969 DART

1978 KZ1000

1961 DODGE D-100

1967 VWagon

1970 DODGE DART

1970 kz

1985 CHEVY CAMERO

1966 CHEVY NOVA

1982 PONTIAC FIREBIRD
1973 DODGE DART

0 JERRY FRITZ DRAGSTER
1980 DODGE D-50

1996 CHEVY NOVA
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340
335
330
310
285
255
250
220
195
195
175
170
160
120
110
100
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Points - Category 2 - PRO ET - as of 7/29/2017 10:26:54 PM

Pos

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Entry

5434
550B
560W
5654
5705
757D
A596
A740
D594
J558
K513
P112
7592
432819

Driver's Name

RON KISSNER

BRIAN SCOTT

KIWI STRUDLEY
SHERMAN UMBERGER
JUSTIN ROBBINS
DAN HARDY

JEREMY AHRENS
ANTHONY ANDERSON
DAVEY SLUITER
JERRY LeBLEU
VINCE KEMBLOWSKI
ERIC DONDERO
COLE BRIGGS

MATT JONES

HomeTown / State

GRAND JCT, CO

GJ, CO

GLENWOOD SPGS, CO
GJ, CO

GRAND JUNCTION, CO

RANGELY, CO
HENDERSON, NV

RANGLEY, CO
GYPSUM, CO

MOAB, UT
GRAND JUNCTION, CO

Year/Make/Model

1965 DODGE A-990

1992 CHEVY CAMARO
1964 PLYMOUTH VALIANT
1968 CHEVY CAMARO
1973 DODGE DART

1989 CHEVY CAMARO
1970 CHEVY CAMARO 728
1951 CHEV

1995 FORD F150

1971 CHEVY CAMARO
1970 DODGE DART

1970 DODGE DART

1971 DODGE CHALLENGER
1968 CHEVY NOVA
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